The Empowerment Experience

2025 Guests

John St.Pierre, Author, Co-Host of THE EU Podcast & Co-Founder of The Rhombus Group - LinkedIn
Rich Hoffmann, Head Coach, Trusted Leader & Co-Host THE EU Podcast - LinkedIn

Erika Conklin, President EU, CHO @ IOIl, Rhombus Group -_LinkedIn

Alex Pleau, Owner, Northeast Painting -_LinkedIn
Amy St.Pierre, Engineering, IT & Construction MGT - LinkedIn

Andrew Salmon, Chief Future Officer, Salmon Health & Retirement - LinkedIn

Ariel Cunningham, Jade Contractors
Bill Dietz, President, Paul Davis Canada - LinkedIn

Brian Stevenson, Financial Advisor, Wells Fargo Advisors - More about Brian

Chris Flowers, Benefits Advisor, World Insurance -_LinkedIn

Chris Miller, Sr. VP, United Insurance-_LinkedIn
David Kurkjian, Outreach Genius, CRO - LinkedIn

Eddie Franklin, More about Pier 60 Construction

Frank De Leon, VP, CertaPro Painters Cary-Apex,-_LinkedIn
Greg Reininga, Owner, CertaPro -_LinkedIn
Harry Fallon, CEO Fallon Home & Hearth - LinkedIn
Jack Parsons, Director of Financial Reporting at BrandPoint Services-_LinkedIn
Jadon Hale, Al Researcher & Engineer-_LinkedlIn
James Mulhern, Mulhern & Scott PLLC-_LinkedIn
Jane Lannon, Investor Group Services, COO & CFO - LinkedIn
Jared Antista, CEQ, IOl Ventures, - Linkedln
Jason Knapp, Financial Advisor, Wells Fargo Advisors -_More about Jason
Jay Raffaldini, Owner Raffaldini Vineyards - LinkedIn
Jeremy Mirabito, CPA -_LinkedIn

Joann Ruff, EVP of Integration BrandPoint Services- LinkedIn
Kevin Reinhard, Owner at Coastal Engineering, LLC - LinkedIn
Kirill Vaks, Owner/Founder, Training Aspects - LinkedIn
Larry McCrudden, The Custom Family + Family Artist Management - LinkedIn
Laura Dermody, President, Pellucid Travel-_LinkedIn

Lisa Hale, Focused Leadership Consulting - LinkedIn


mailto:john@rhombusgroup.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnstpierre/
mailto:rich@entrepreneursunited.us
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rich-hoffmann-72369a2/
mailto:erika@rhombusgroup.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erikapconklin/
mailto:apleau@northeastpaint.net
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-pleau-3697962a4/
mailto:amystp5@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amystpierre/
mailto:andrew@oppencoaching.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-salmon-a002853/
http://office@jade.contractors
http://bill.dietz@pauldavis.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-dietz-8b078212/
http://Brian.Stevenson@wellsfargoadvisors.com
https://home.wellsfargoadvisors.com/Brian.Stevenson
http://chrisflowers@worldinsurance.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cflow/
mailto:ChrisMiller@unitedinsurance.net
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-miller-b72b1050/
mailto:dkurkjian@mastermessaging.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-kurkjian-1891901/
mailto:efranklin@pier60usa.com
https://www.pier60usa.com/
mailto:fdeleon@certapro.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/frank-de-leon-5126871a7/
mailto:greg_reininga@certapro.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/greg-reininga-31950813/
mailto:harryf@fallonshomeandhearth.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/harry-fallon-003817330/
mailto:jparsons@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-parsons-cpa-7bbb7950/
mailto:jadon@focusedleadershipconsulting.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jadon-hale-697044171/
mailto:james@mulhernlaw.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/james-mulhern-8445b720/
mailto:jane.lannon@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jane-lannon-8395a420/
mailto:jantista@ioiventures.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jaredantista/
mailto:Jason.knapp@wfadvisors.com
https://home.wellsfargoadvisors.com/jason.knapp
mailto:jay@raffaldini.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-parsons-cpa-7bbb7950/
mailto:JMirabito@hbkcpa.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremy-mirabito-cpa-21993376/
mailto:jruff@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joann-ruff-6300963/
mailto:kreinhard@c-diving.com
mailto:kvaks@trainingaspects.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kirill-vaks-hockey-life-training/
mailto:larry@thecustomfamily.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/larrymccrudden/
mailto:laura@pellucidtravel.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-dermody-944ab314/
mailto:lisa@focusedleadershipconsulting.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisaehale/
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Mario Incollingo, Dir Client Engagement, HBK -_LinkedIn
Mike Brown, Owner, MB2 Development - LinkedIn
Mike Hersh, CEO BrandPoint Services - LinkedIn
Mike Hopkins, COO, Paul Davis Restoration -_LinkedIn
Mike Pleau, Business Owner, Northeast Painting -_LinkedIn

Patrick Bryvant, Serial Software Entrepreneur - Linkedln
Patrick Donohue, CEQ, Hill Capital Corp, Capital Entrepreneur - LinkedIn

RJ Dadd, CEO Vibe Architectural Systems, LLC -_LinkedIn

Robert Troxler, Owner CertaPro Painters of Cary-Apex -_LinkedIn

Shannon Barrows, CEO Pellucid Travel - LinkedIn

Steve Hearon, President, BrandPoint Services - LinkedIn
Tim Dehncke, BrandPoint Services, EVP of Sales - LinkedIn
Tim Regan, Author, Owner, Prairie View Wealth Management-_LinkedIn
Tom Earll, President, Earll Properties -_LinkedIn

Tommaso Trevisan, Sports Consultant- LinkedIn

Trevor Sidney, Controller, Financial Wing-_LinkedIn
Tvler Cunningham, Owner, Jade Contractors -_LinkedIn
Will Nelson, COO BrandPoint Services - LinkedIn


mailto:MIncollingo@hbkcpa.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mario-d-incollingo-b2490098/
mailto:mb2development@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mike-brown-3562b0a6/
mailto:mhersh@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelhersh/
mailto:Mike.Hopkins@pauldavis.com
https://pauldavisbusiness.com/the-paul-davis-brand/meet-the-team/mike-hopkins/
mailto:Mpleau@northeastpaint.net
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelpleau/
mailto:pb@gototeam.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrickbryant/
mailto:pd@hillcapitalcorp.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrickedonohue/
mailto:rjdadd@retailelementsworldwide.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rj-dadd-a11b3a5/
mailto:robert_troxler@certapro.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bobtroxler/
mailto:shannon@pellucidtravel.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shannon-barrows-45a30b18/
mailto:shearon@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-hearon-a68681a/
mailto:tdehncke@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-dehncke-0b1ab36/
mailto:tregan@pv-wp.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-regan-cfp-chfc-86407668/
mailto:tom@earllproperties.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-earll-6669a1170/
mailto:tommaso@internationalda.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommasotrevisan/
mailto:trevor@financialwing.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tsidney/
mailto:tc9095@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tyler-cunningham-b9187276/
mailto:wnelson@brandpointservices.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/willnelson18/

